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Last revised 7/5/2023

ATORT/Thespian Leadership Camp July 10 — 13 2023 — Officer Team
SUMMER SHOWCASE Friday and Saturday, August 4™ and 5" at 6:30pm. Sunday. August 6™ at 3pm.
Saturday, August 12% at 6:30pm, Sunday August 13%" at 3pm

Thursday, August 10™" — Audition workshop with previous officers 2:45 — 5:30
ATORT Mixer - Friday, August 11" 5 — 8:30pm
Tuesday, August 15™ — Auditions for The Outsiders 2:45 — 6:30
Wednesday, August 16™- Thurs., Aug. 17™" — Call Backs for The Outsiders 2:45— 6:30
Friday, August 18™" — Read through FALL PLAY from 2:45 — 6:30
Utah Shakespeare Festival ($350 + $10 cash for the cabaret — Due Aug. 25%)

~ August 30" — September 4t

~ Car Wash at Safeway on August 12t", 19t 10 — 4.
ASU Choral day — Saturday, September 16" 2023 9am — 3pm
Football Band Dates — Friday September 1t and 15" — 5:30pm call, 7pm Game

Friday October 22" and 27™ — 6:00pm call, 7pm Game

Thunder Valley Rally — September 15 and 16 (Choir sings SSB, Band TBD)
Homecoming: Friday, September 22" 6:30 Call, 7pm SSB at football game
Fall Break Rehearsals: Wednesday - Friday, October 11-13, 12 -5
Monday — Friday — Tech Days: October 17t — 20" 3:00 — 9:00pm
Tech Days Monday — Wednesday October 23™ — 25t 3:00 - 9:00pm
Yavapai College Drama Day — Theatre Classes and Cast — Thursday October 19" 8:30 — 3pm
Wednesday, October 25" — FALL CHORAL FESTIVAL at Flagstaff High School — Time TBD
The Outsiders

(Parent Night) Thursday, October 19t 6pm

(In School) Friday, October 20" Friday, October 27™ at 6:30pm
Saturday, October 21%" at 6:30pm Saturday, October 28" at 6:30pm
Sunday, October 22" at 3pm Sunday, October 29*" at 3pm

Monday, October 30" — Strike FALL PLAY 3:00pm — 6:00pm
Wednesday and Thursday, November 1" and 2t 2:45 — 6:00 — Dance Camp For Auditions
Rock Through the Decades — Rock band concert Friday, November 3™ at 6:30pm
Monday, November 6% — 2:45 — 6:00 — Audition workshop
AUDITIONS for Rock of Ages — Tuesday, November 7t" 2:45 — 6:30
Call Backs — Wednesday, November 8t 2:45 — 6:30, Final Call-Backs Thursday, Nov. 9t" 2:45 — 6:30
Walking on Main - Saturday, November 11" — Times TBD
Thespian Festival — Money Due by Thursday, September 28th
~ $130 for Thespians, $145 for Non-Thespians
~ November 10" and 11" in Phoenix
Monday, November 13t 2:45 — 6:45 - Read Through for Rock of Ages
Jerome’s Light Up the Mountain — Saturday, November 25% 3-7pm
Saturday, December 3™ 10am — Cottonwood Parade
Winter Band Concert — Friday, December 8™ at 6:30pm
Theatre 3 class play — Friday and Saturday, December 15 and 16" at 6:30pm.
Winter Choir Concert — Tuesday, December 19t at 6:30pm
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Patchwork — Dinner theatre show!
Saturday, January 20" at 5:30pm and Sunday, January 21 at 5:30pm
Tech week for Rock of Ages — Monday-Friday January 22-26%" 3-9:30pm
Regional Music Auditions - Saturday, January 27%" — Flagstaff High School - Times TBD
Show week for Rock of Ages — Monday — Wednesday January 29-31 3 -9:30
ROCK OF AGES
Parent Night Thursday, February 1% at 6pm Friday, February 9™ at 6:30pm
In School Friday, February 2" Saturday, February 10" at 6:30pm
Saturday, February 3™ at 6:30pm Sunday, February 11% at 3pm
Sunday, February 4™ at 3pm
Tuesday, February 13t 3:00 — 6pm — Strike Rock of Ages (Mandatory for all cast and Crew)
Regional Music Festival in Kingman — February 15" — 17t
Tuesday, February 20" — 2:45 — 6:30 Auditions for Comedy of Errors.
Wednesday and Thursday, February 21t and 22" — 2:45 — 6:30 Call Backs for Comedy of Errors
Friday, February 23™ 2:45 — 6:30 — Read Through for Comedy of Errors
Jazz and Pop choir and Band Concert- Thursday, March 7t at 6:30pm
All State Auditions — March 8™ or 9" Timed TBD
Spring Break March 11-15 - Tuesday - Friday, March 13-15 - 12 — 5 Rehearsal
STATE CHOIR - Tuesday, March 26" — location and time TBD
ALL-STATE Festival — Thursday, April 11" -Friday April 13"
Comedy of Errors

Parent Night — Thursday April 18" at 6pm Friday, April 26" at 6:30pm
In-School Friday, April 19t Saturday, April 27" at 6:30pm
Saturday, April 20" at 6:30pm Sunday, April 28™ at 3pm

Sunday, April 21" at 3pm
Tuesday, April 30" Strike Comedy of Errors 3:00 — 6:00 (Mandatory for all Cast and Crew)
FAIR — Performances TBD, May 2 — 4t
In School Music Preview — 5™ and 6™ hour _TBD
DDB Show Performances — Beginning of May TBD
One Act Play Festival
Friday, May 10™" at 6:30pm and Saturday, May 11" at 6:30pm
Final Rock Band Concert — Tuesday, May 14" at 6:30pm
Final Choir Concert — Wednesday May 15 at 6:30pm
Final Mass Band Concert — Thursday, May 16" at 6:30pm
Thespian Inductions - Saturday, May 18" at 6:30pm
Senior Showcase - Tuesday, May 21 at 6:30pm
Graduation — Friday, May 24" at 7pm
High School Music Theatre Awards — Saturday, May 25™ at 7pm at Gammage
Summer Kids Camp — Monday, June 3™ - Friday, June 7" 9am — 2pm
Summer Kids Camp Performance — Friday, June 7t at 5pm
Summer Kids Band Camp — June 24" — 28" 9am — 2pm
Leadership Camp for 24/25 theatre officers — July 8t — 11t
Band Camp — July 15" — 19t 7am-11am




